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Culture and Arts Advisory Board 
Meeting Schedule 

             Fiscal Year 2025 – 2026 
 

Date Year Start Time Meeting 

Monday, August 18 2025 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, September 15 2025 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, October 20 2025 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, November 17 2025 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, December 15 2025 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Date Year Start Time Meeting 

Monday, January 26 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, February 16 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, March 16 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, April 20 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, May 18 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, June 15 2026 6:00 PM Town Hall | Council Chambers 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 
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To be Adopted by the Public Art Committee (PAC) on ________________ 

 

Please Note:  
 

 The Culture and Arts Advisory Board meeting will be held on the 3rd 
Monday of the month beginning at 6pm at Town Hall Council Chambers, 
located at 73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

o January 2026 meeting moved to January 26, 2026 due to MLK 
holiday on January 19.  

 
 The Culture and Arts Advisory Board are livestreamed and open to the 
public in the council chambers.  
 

 If you are unable to attend a meeting, please notify your Liaison, Taylor 
Wray and CC: Office of the Town Clerk at townclerk@apexnc.org as 
soon as possible.  
 

June 16, 2025.
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